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Men / JD / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NC NC 200.150 34.400 32.650 32.850 33.250 33.750 33.250
11 1 1 2 1

989 Brody Penn 11.550 11.300 10.950
711 Sasha Jerkunica 11.500 10.750 11.35010.450 11.600
712 Mattheus Johnson 11.350 11.400 11.45011.100 11.15011.400
783 Jasper Sands 10.500 10.450 11.15010.750

2 Team AZ AZ 196.700 33.700 31.750 31.800 32.950 34.050 32.450
23 2 3 1 2

70 Jayden Johnson 11.300 10.350 11.00011.500
105 Jacob Appel 11.250 10.550 10.95010.850 10.60011.050
861 David Smith 11.150 10.400 11.05010.600
911 Mark Self 10.800 10.950 10.85011.500

3 Team SC SC 189.450 34.150 28.850 32.250 32.600 33.350 28.250
32 3 2 3 3

569 Jesse Jizmejian 11.650 9.700 10.45010.950 9.50010.800
153 Michael Yasuda 11.300 8.600 10.900
460 David Workman 11.200 10.550 10.9009.950 9.65011.650
195 Logan Wade 11.25011.350 9.100
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